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Date-Sheet for B.A. (Hons)/B.Sc. (Hons)/ B. Com (Hons) Generic Elective  

Meant for students of VI Semester and Ex-students who have ER and improvement 
of II/IV Semester alongwith VI Semester Exams June-2021  

 

 

Students Admitted under Credit Based Choice System (CBCS)    

 Year-(2015, 2016, 2017 & 2018) 
TIME OF COMMENCEMENT :  3:00PM TO 6:00 PM 

Note: Students have to appear in only one paper listed under Generic Elective. 

  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

 

13th June, (2021) Sunday     
 

Commerce II 22415201_OC Macro Economics 

 II 22415202_OC Investing in Stock Markets 

Biochemistry II 32495902_OC Proteins and Enzymes 

 II 32495904_OC Gene Organization, Expression and Regulation 

 II 32495906_OC Fundamentals of Genetic Engineering 

 II 32495907_OC Biochemical Correlations in Diseases 

Biomedical Science II 32585901_OC Basics of Immunology  

 II 32585902_OC Biological Chemistry  

 II 32585903_OC Biosafety and Bioethics 

 II 32585904_OC Biostatistics 

 II 32585906_OC Concepts in Biotechnology 

 II 32585907_OC Concepts in Medicinal Chemistry and Drug Development 

Botany II 32165201_OC Plant Ecology and Taxonomy  

Chemistry II 32175901_OC Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry 

& Aliphatic Hydrocarbons  

 II 32175902_OC Chemical Energetics, Equalibria & Functional Group 

Organic Chemistry-I 

 II 32175912_OC Molecules of Life 

 II 32175913_OC Chemistry of S,P Block elements, States of Matter and 

Chemical Kinetics 

 II 32175915_OC Solutions, Phase Equilibrium, Conductance, 

Electrochemistry & Functional Group Organic 

Chemistry-II 

 II 32175916_OC Chemistry of d-block elements, Quantum Chemistry and 

Spectroscopy 

 II 32175917_OC Organometallics, Bioinorganic chemistry, Polynuclear 
hydrocarbons and UV, IR Spectroscopy  

Computer Science II 32345201_OC Introduction to Database systems 

Electronics Science II 32515908_OC Digital System Design 

Food Technology II 32205923_OC Sensory Evaluation  of Food 

 II 32205924_OC Food Microbiology and Food Safety  

Home Science II 32205902_OC Nutrition: A Lifespan Approach  

 II 32205903_OC Entrepreneurship for Small Catering Units  

 II 32205904_OC Current Concerns in Public Health Nutrition 

 II 32205906_OC Child Rights and Social Action 

 II 32205907_OC Care and Well-Being in Human Development  

 II 32205912_OC Information and Communication Technologies for 

Development 

 II 32205914_OC Fashion Accessories  

 II 32205915_OC Textiles: Care and Conservation 

 II 32205917_OC Entrepreneurship and Enterprise Management  

 II 32205920_OC Training and Development  
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Date-Sheet for B.A. (Hons)/B.Sc. (Hons)/ B. Com (Hons) Generic Elective  

Meant for students of VI Semester and Ex-students who have ER and improvement 
of II/IV Semester alongwith VI Semester Exams June-2021  

 

  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

13th June, (2021) Sunday  Contd..  

 
Instrumentation II 32515906_OC Machine Intelligence 

Mathematics II 32355202_OC Linear Algebra 

 II 32355213_OC Discrete Mathematics  

Microbiology II 32535202_OC Bacteriology and Virology  

Operational Research II 12365225_OC Inventory Management 

Physics  II 32225201_OC Mechanics 

 II 32225202_OC Elements of Modern Physics  

 II 32225204_OC Embedded System: Introduction to microcontroller 

Polymer Science II 31145907_OC Biomedical Applications of Polymers  

Statistics II 32375201_OC Introductory Probability   

Zoology II 32235901_OC Animal Cell Biotechnology 

 II 32235903_OC Aquatic Biology 

 II 32235907_OC Human Physiology 

15th June, 2021 (Tuesday)    
 

Commerce IV 22415401_OC Indian Economy  

 IV 22415402_OC 

 

Economics of Regulation of Domestic and Foreign 

Exchange Markets 

Biochemistry IV 32495902_OC Proteins and Enzymes 

 IV 32495904_OC Gene Organization, Expression and Regulation 

 IV 32495906_OC Fundamentals of Genetic Engineering 

 IV 32495907_OC Biochemical Correlations in Diseases 

Biomedical Science IV 32585901_OC Basics of Immunology  

 IV 32585902_OC Biological Chemistry  

 IV 32585903_OC Biosafety and Bioethics 

 IV 32585904_OC Biostatistics 

 IV 32585906_OC Concepts in Biotechnology 

 IV 32585907_OC Concepts in Medicinal Chemistry and Drug Development 

Botany IV 32165401_OC Economic Botany and Biotechnology 

Chemistry IV 32175901_OC Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry 
& Aliphatic Hydrocarbons  

 IV 32175902_OC Chemical Energetics, Equalibria & Functional Group 

Organic Chemistry-I 

 IV 32175912_OC Molecules of Life 

 IV 32175913_OC Chemistry of S,P Block elements, States of Matter and 

Chemical Kinetics 

 IV 32175915_OC Solutions, Phase Equilibrium, Conductance, 

Electrochemistry & Functional Group Organic 

Chemistry-II 

 IV 32175916_OC Chemistry of d-block elements, Quantum Chemistry and 
Spectroscopy 

 IV 32175917_OC Organometallics, Bioinorganic Chemistry, Polynuclear 

Hydrocarbons and UV, IR Spectroscopy  

Computer Science IV 32345401_OC Information Security and Cyber Laws 

Electronics Science IV 32515908_OC Digital System Design 

Food Technology IV 32205923_OC Sensory Evaluation  of Food 

 IV 32205924_OC Food Microbiology and Food Safety  

Home Science IV 32205902_OC Nutrition: A Lifespan Approach  

 IV 32205903_OC Entrepreneurship for Small Catering Units  

 IV 32205904_OC Current Concerns in Public Health Nutrition 

 IV 32205906_OC Child Rights and Social Action 

 IV 32205907_OC Care and Well-Being in Human Development  

 IV 32205912_OC Information and Communication Technologies for 

Development 

 IV 32205914_OC Fashion Accessories  
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  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

15th June, 2021 (Tuesday) Contd..   

 
Home Science IV 32205915_OC Textiles: Care and Conservation 

 IV 32205917_OC Entrepreneurship and Enterprise Management  

 IV 32205920_OC Training and Development  

Instrumentation IV 32515906_OC Machine Intelligence 

Mathematics IV 32355402_OC Numerical Methods 

 IV 32355444_OC Elements of Analysis 

Microbiology IV 32535429_OC Industrial and Food Microbiology  

Physics  IV 32225415_OC Thermal Physics  

 IV 32225417_OC Nuclear and Particle Physics 

 IV 32225418_OC Astronomy and Astrophysics 

Polymer Science IV 31145907_OC Biomedical Applications of Polymers  

Statistics IV 32375902_OC Applied Statistics 

Zoology IV 32235901_OC Animal Cell Biotechnology 

 IV 32235903_OC Aquatic Biology 

 IV 32235907_OC Human Physiology 
 

16th June, 2021 (Wednesday)  
    

Applied Psychology IV 12115901_OC Community Psychology 

 IV 12115902_OC Psychology for Living 

 IV 12115903_OC Diagnostics Psychology 

 IV 12115904_OC Environmental Psychology 

 IV 12115905_OC Intergroup Relations 

Arabic IV 12015901_OC Reading & Writing Arabic 

 IV 12015902_OC Let us Speak Arabic 

 IV 12015903_OC India & Indians in Arabic Travelogues 

 IV 12015904_OC Indo-Arab Relations 

 IV 12015905_OC Introduction to Arab World & Culture  

 IV 12015906_OC Reform Movements in Modern Arabic 

 IV 12015907_OC Impact of Arab Scholars on European Renaissance 

 IV 12015908_OC Introduction to History of Arabic Language  

Bengali IV 12085401_OC Official Writings (Noting/ Drafting, Letter Writing) 

Economics IV 12275401_OC Indian Economy-II  

 IV 12275402_OC Global Political Economy   

 IV 12275403_OC Public Finance 

English IV 12035901_OC Academic Writing and Composition 

 IV 12035902_OC Media and Communication  skills 

 IV 12035903_OC Text and Performance 

 IV 12035904_OC Language and Linguistics 

 IV 12035905_OC Contemporary India: Women and Empowerment 

 IV 12035907_OC Language, Literature and Culture 

 IV 12035908_OC Reading in Indian Diversities and Literary Movements 

French/ German/   

Spanish Italian   

IV 12045901_OC Introduction to French   

 IV 12045902_OC Introduction to German 

Geography IV 12295401_OC Industrial Geography  

 IV 12295402_OC Sustainable Development 

Hindi IV 12055401_OC fgUnh dk oSf'od ifjn`'; 

 IV 12055402_OC Hkk"kk f'k{k.k  

 IV 12055403_OC fganh ukVd@,dkadh  

Hindi Journalism and 

Mass Communication 

IV 11015403_OC iVdFkk ys[ku 

 IV 11015404_OC lapkj Økafr] oSf'od ifjn`'; vkSj fgUnh ehfM;k  
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Meant for students of VI Semester and Ex-students who have ER and improvement 
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  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

16th June, 2021 (Wednesday) Contd.. 

 

 

History  IV 12315423_OC Modern Delhi (Admission in 2015) 

 IV 12315424_OC Making of Contemporary India (Admission in 2015) 

 IV 12315405_OC Religion and Religiosity (Admission in 2016 to 2018) 

 IV 12315406_OC Inequality and Difference(Admission in 2016 to 2018) 

Journalism IV 11015402_OC Documentary Production  

Hindustani Music IV 12445401_OC Hindustani Music (Vocal/Instrumental 

(Sitar/Sarod/Guitar/Violin/Santoor 

Persian IV 12095901_OC Introduction to Elementary Persian Language-I 

 IV 12095902_OC Introduction to Intermediary level Persian 

 IV 12095903_OC Functional Persian Grammar 

 IV 12095904_OC Spoken Persian- Elementary Level 

 IV 12095905_OC Spoken Persian Advanced Level 

 IV 12095906_OC Persian Newspaper and Journal Reading 

Political Science IV 12325901_OC Nationalism in India 

 IV 12325902_OC Contemporary Political Economy 

 IV 12325903_OC Feminism: Theory and Practice (Swapped by ‘Women, 

Power and Politics’)  

 IV 12325904_OC Gandhi and the Contemporary World 

 IV 12325905_OC Understanding Ambedkar 

 IV 12325906_OC Governance: Issues and Challenges 

 IV 12325907_OC Politics of Globalization  

 IV 12325908_OC United Nations and Global Conflicts 

Psychology IV 12115907_OC General Psychology 

 IV 12115908_OC Youth, Gender and Identity 

 IV 12115909_OC Psychology for Health and Well-being 

 IV 12115910_OC Psychology at Work 

 IV 12115911_OC Psychology and Media 

 IV 12115912_OC Inter-Group Relations  

 IV 12115913_OC Youth Psychology 

Philosophy IV 12105401_OC Bio Ethics 

 IV 12105402_OC Critical Thinking 

Punjabi IV 12125901_OC Modern Punjabi Poetry and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125902_OC Modern Punjabi Story and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125903_OC Punjabi Travelogue and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125904_OC Punjabi One-Act Play and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125905_OC Punjabi Novel and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125906_OC Punjabi Drama and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125907_OC Punjabi Qissa and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125908_OC Punjabi Folklore and Functional Punjabi 

 IV 12125909_OC Parvasi Punjabi Prose and Functional Punjabi  

 IV 12125910_OC Media and Functional Punjabi 

Social Work IV 12335405_OC Social Work with Older Persons 

     IV 12335406_OC International Social Work 

Sociology IV 12305901_OC Indian Society: Images and Realities 

 IV 12305902_OC Family and Intimacy  

 IV 12305903_OC Rethinking Development 

 IV 12305904_OC Gender and Violence  

 IV 12305906_OC Sociology of Education  

 IV 12305907_OC Sociology of Media 
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Meant for students of VI Semester and Ex-students who have ER and improvement 
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  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

16th June, 2021 (Wednesday)  Contd.. 
 

19th June, 2021 (Saturday)         *Generic Elective 
 

Sanskrit IV 12135901_OC Basic Sanskrit 

 IV 12135902_OC Indian Culture and Social Issues 

 IV 12135903_OC Sanskrit and Other Modern Indian 

 IV 12135904_OC Basic Principles of Indian Medicine 

 IV 12135905_OC Indian Aesthetics 

 IV 12135906_OC Fundamentals of Indian Philosophy 

 IV 12135907_OC Ancient Indian Polity  

 IV 12135908_OC Indian Epigraphy & Paleography  

 IV 12135909_OC Computer Applications for Sanskrit 

 IV 12135910_OC Individual, Family and Community in Indian Social 

Thought 

 IV 12135911_OC Nationalism and Indian Literature  

 IV 12135912_OC Indian Architectural System 

Telugu IV 12085424_OC Biography/Autography 

Urdu IV 12145901_OC Study of Urdu Poetry  

 IV 12145902_OC Study of Short story writer Prem Chand 

 IV 12145903_OC Study of Urdu Prase-I 

 IV 12145904_OC Study of Short Story writer Manto Story 

 IV 12145905_OC Study of Urdu Poetry II 

 IV 12145906_OC Study of Development of Urdu 

 IV 12145907_OC Study of Urdu Prase-II 

 IV 12145908_OC Mass Media : Principles and Practice 

Physical Education     IV 12555422_OC Physical Education-IV: Posture, Athletic Care and first 

aid 

 

Adult Education IV 12255925_OC Entrepreneurial and Leadership Development 

 IV 12255423_OC Extension and Community Development 

Applied Psychology II 12115901_OC Community Psychology 

 II 12115902_OC Psychology for Living 

 II 12115903_OC Diagnostics Psychology 

 II 12115904_OC Environmental Psychology 

 II 12115905_OC Intergroup Relations 

Arabic II 12015901_OC Reading & Writing Arabic 

 II 12015902_OC Let us Speak Arabic 

 II 12015903_OC India & Indians in Arabic Travelogues 

 II 12015904_OC Indo-Arab Relations 

 II 12015905_OC Introduction to Arab World & Culture  

 II 12015906_OC Reform Movements in Modern Arabic 

 II 12015907_OC Impact of Arab Scholars on European Renaissance 

 II 12015908_OC Introduction to History of Arabic Language  

Bengali II 12085201_OC Creative Writing 

Economics II 12275201_OC Introductory Macroeconomics-Economics 

 II 12275204_OC India and the Indian Ocean Economy  

English II 12035901_OC Academic Writing and Composition 
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Meant for students of VI Semester and Ex-students who have ER and improvement 
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  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

19th June, 2021 (Saturday)    Contd..         
 

English II 12035902_OC Media and Communication  skills 

 II 12035903_OC Text and Performance 

 II 12035904_OC Language and Linguistics 

 II 12035905_OC Contemporary India: Women and Empowerment 

 II 12035906_OC Gender and Human Rights 

 II 12035907_OC Language, Literature and Culture 

 II 12035908_OC Readings in Linguistic Diversities and Literary Movement 

French/ German/   

Spanish/Italian   

II 12045901_OC Introduction to French  

 II 12045902_OC Introduction to German 

 II 12045904_OC Introduction to Portuguese 

Geography II 12295201_OC Spatial Information Technology  

 II 12295202_OC Regional Development 

Hindi II 12055201_OC jpukRed ys[ku  

 II 12055206_OC iVdFkk rFkk laokn ys[ku 

Hindi Journalism and 
Mass Communication 

II 11015202_OC fQYe v/;;u 

 II 11015204_OC lks’ky ehfM;k 

History  II 12315202_OC Research Methodology in History (Admission in 2015)  

 II 12315904_OC Delhi Ancient (Admission in 2015) 

 II 12315210_OC Issues in the Contemporary World: 1945-2000 

 (Admission in 2016 to 2018) 

 II 12315211_OC Cultural Diversity in India  Admission in 2016 to 2018) 

Journalism II 11015207_OC Photography 

 II 12255201_OC Women Empowerment 

Persian II 12095901_OC Introduction to Elementary Persian Language-I 

 II 12095902_OC Introduction to Intermediary level Persian 

 II 12095903_OC Functional Persian Grammar 

 II 12095904_OC Spoken Persian- Elementary Level 

 II 12095905_OC Spoken Persian Advanced Level 

 II 12095906_OC Persian Newspaper and Journal Reading 

Political Science II 12325901_OC Nationalism in India 

 II 12325902_OC Contemporary Political Economy 

 II 12325903_OC Feminism: Theory and Practice (Swapped by ‘Women, 

Power and Politics’)  

 II 12325904_OC Gandhi and the Contemporary World 

 II 12325905_OC Understanding Ambedkar 

 II 12325906_OC Governance: Issues and Challenges 

 II 12325907_OC Politics of Globalization  

 II 12325908_OC United Nations and Global Conflicts 

Psychology II 12115907_OC General Psychology 

 II 12115908_OC Youth, Gender and Identity 

 II 12115909_OC Psychology for Health and Well-being 

 II 12115910_OC Psychology at Work 

 II 12115911_OC Psychology and Media 

 II 12115912_OC Inter-Group Relations  

 II 12115913_OC Youth Psychology 

Philosophy II 12105201_OC Formal Logic 

 II 12105234_OC Symbolic Logic 

Punjabi II 12125901_OC Modern Punjabi Poetry and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125902_OC Modern Punjabi Story and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125903_OC Punjabi Travelogue and Functional Punjabi 
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Meant for students of VI Semester and Ex-students who have ER and improvement 
of II/IV Semester alongwith VI Semester Exams June-2021  

 

  Subject Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description 

 

19th June, 2021 (Saturday)    Contd..       
 

Note:-  

 This is a special measure for academic session 2020-21 in view of the Covid-
19-Pandemic.    

 

 The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken 
in addition to three hours for downloading question papers and scanning, 
uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be Four (04) hours. For the 
PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours.  

 All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall 
only be notified on official website of University of Delhi i.e. www.du.ac.in. 

 Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in. shall be 
considered official.  

                                 
Sd/        Sd/ 

O.S.D.(Examinations)                 Dean (Examinations) 

 

Delhi, the 20th May, 2021 

Punjabi II 12125904_OC Punjabi One-Act Play and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125905_OC Punjabi Novel and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125906_OC Punjabi Drama and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125907_OC Punjabi Qissa and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125908_OC Punjabi Folklore and Functional Punjabi 

 II 12125909_OC Parvasi Punjabi Prose and Functional Punjabi  

 II 12125910_OC Media and Functional Punjabi 

Social Work II 12335201_OC Social Work Response to Health Care 

 II 12335202_OC Criminal Justice Social Work 

Sociology II 12305901_OC Indian Society: Images and Realities 

 II 12305902_OC Family and Intimacy  

 II 12305903_OC Rethinking Development 

 II 12305904_OC Gender and Violence  

 II 12305906_OC Sociology of Education  

 II 12305907_OC Sociology of Media 

Sanskrit II 12135901_OC Basic Sanskrit 

 II 12135902_OC Indian Culture and Social Issues 

 II 12135903_OC Sanskrit and Other Modern Indian 

 II 12135904_OC Basic Principles of Indian Medicine 

 II 12135905_OC Indian Aesthetics 

 II 12135906_OC Fundamentals of Indian Philosophy 

 II 12135907_OC Ancient Indian Polity  

 II 12135908_OC Indian Epigraphy & Paleography  

 II 12135909_OC Computer Applications for Sanskrit 

 II 12135910_OC Individual, Family and Community in Indian Social 

Thought 

 II 12135911_OC Nationalism and Indian Literature  

 II 12135912_OC Indian Architectural System 

Urdu II 12145901_OC Study of Urdu Poetry  

 II 12145902_OC Study of Short story writer Prem Chand 

 II 12145903_OC Study of Urdu Prase-I 

 II 12145904_OC Study of Short Story writer Manto Story 

 II 12145905_OC Study of Urdu Poetry II 

 II 12145906_OC Study of Development of Urdu 

 II 12145907_OC Study of Urdu Prase-II 

 II 12145908_OC Mass Media : Principles and Practice 

Physical Education  II 12555260_OC Fitness, Wellness & Nutrition 
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